
Tracks								      
Unsure about which conference sessions to 
attend? We have created six different conference 
tracks, choose the one that best meets your needs! 

Your Roadmap To The  
Perfect Conference

Session 1: Hard Corps: Exploring AmeriCorps, Oregon Conservation Corps...
Session 2: Pathway Discovery: Introducing High School Students To Pathways
Session 3: High Interest HS CCR - More Unique Ways To Engage Students
Session 4:Youth Panel: Successes In Youth Workforce Development
Session 5: Headwinds Or Tailwinds: A Data-Driven Look At The Career Conversation
Also Consider: AHEC Pathway Programs: Delivering Statewide Health Care (Session 4)
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Workshops

Conference Track: 

Back By Popular Demand

Session 1: Paying for College
Session 2: The Ford Family Scholarship: More Than Just The Money
Session 3: Direct Admission In Oregon: Building A Collaborative...
Session 4: Preparing Students For The Transition From K-12 To Post-Secondary ED
Session 5: OSAC Scholarship Application: Useful Insights
Also Consider: How The Oregon Treasury Can Help You & Your School (Session 2)

Session 1: ODHS Resources For Young Adults With Foster Care Experience
Session 2: Pathway Discovery: Introducing High School Students To Pathways
Session 3: On The Ground: Real Talk About Working With Underrepresented Students
Session 4: Youth Panel: Successes In Youth Workforce Development For... 
Session 5: ILP Student Support Panel
Also Consider: Stronger Together: Elevating CCR Programming... (Session 5)

Session 1: What’s The Scoop With High School- Helping Prepare Middle School
Session 2: How The Oregon Treasury Can Help You & Your School
Session 3: On The Ground: Real Talk About Working With Underrepresented Students
Session 4: From Startup To Standout: Growing A Thriving ASPIRE Mentor Program
Session 5: ILP Student Support Panel
Also Consider: Preparing Students For The Transition From K-12 (Session 4)

Session 1: Hard Corps: Exploring AmeriCorps, Oregon Conservation Corps...
Session 2: Pathway Discovery: Introducing High School Students To Pathways
Session 3: On The Ground: Real Talk About Working With Underrepresented Students
Session 4: AHEC Pathway Programs: Delivering Statewide Health Care 
Session 5: Headwinds Or Tailwinds: A Data-Driven Look At The Career Conversation
Also Consider: Direct Admission In Oregon: Building A Collaborative... (Session 3)

Session 1: ODHS Resources For Young Adults With Foster Care Experience
Session 2: The Ford Family Scholarship: More Than Just The Money
Session 3: High Interest HS CCR - More Unique Ways To Engage Students
Session 4: Unlocking Opportunities: Supporting Senate Bill 3...
Session 5: Stronger Together: Elevating CCR Programming Through ASPIRE 
Also Consider: OSAC Scholarship Application: Useful Insights (Session 5)


